
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	NATIONAL	SHATTERING	SILENCE	COALITION	2024-10-01	to	2024-10-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-10-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $5,090.28
2024-10-01 Press	Conference txn_xQHnv5W -$106.03 $4,984.25
2024-10-01 Press	Conference txn_9KH4bGA -$26.36 $4,957.89
2024-10-03 Printful txn_V0HOzy4 -$36.69 $4,921.20
2024-10-11 Donation	from	Jo-Ann	Ferreira txn_oyH5y0g $50.00 $4,971.20
2024-10-14 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	10/7	to	10/13 txn_WBHQBVv -$3.50 $4,967.70
2024-10-16 Canva txn_a8HAqzW -$30.00 $4,937.70
2024-10-16 Donation	from	Ellen	Foust txn_yXHbXq9 $36.00 $4,973.70
2024-10-21 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	10/14	to	10/20 txn_XGHEN8b -$2.52 $4,971.18
2024-10-22 Mailchimp txn_4dH7AXO -$13.81 $4,957.37
2024-10-31 Donation	from	Jane	Jepson txn_8rHBma6 $35.00 $4,992.37

WITHDRAWN:	$218.91.	DEPOSITED:	$121.00. $4,992.37

National	Shattering	Silence	Coalition	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN
81-2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	National	Shattering	Silence	Coalition's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The
Hack	Foundation.


